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1 CHEN Yuxi CHN 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 76.50 1 76.50 1  

407C 3.2 9.0 9.0 9.5 9.09.59.59.0 88.00 1 164.50 1  

626C 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.5 10 10 94.05 1 258.55 1  

207C 3.3 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.59.59.59.5 94.05 1 352.60 1  

5253B 3.2 8.5 9.0 9.5 9.08.59.09.0 86.40 1 439.00 1  

2 LU Wei CHN 107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.58.0 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 4.50

407C 3.2 6.5 6.5 6.5 6.56.56.57.0 62.40 9 134.40 =6 30.10

626C 3.3 9.0 7.5 7.5 8.58.58.58.5 84.15 2 218.55 2 40.00

207C 3.3 7.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.07.59.0 80.85 2 299.40 2 53.20

5253B 3.2 7.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.08.5 78.40 2 377.80 2 61.20

3 SCHNELL Delaney USA 5253B 3.2 6.0 7.0 6.5 6.56.57.07.0 64.00 7 64.00 7 12.50

6243D 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.5 7.07.57.57.5 70.40 6 134.40 =6 30.10

207C 3.3 8.5 9.0 8.0 8.08.58.09.0 82.50 3 216.90 3 41.65

107B 3.0 7.5 8.0 8.0 7.58.08.07.5 70.50 5 287.40 5 65.20

407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =3 364.20 3 74.80

4 WU Melissa AUS 107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.06.5 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 13.50

6243D 3.2 8.5 7.5 7.0 8.08.07.58.5 75.20 2 138.20 5 26.30

305C 2.8 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.08.08.08.5 70.00 8 208.20 6 50.35

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.0 8.58.08.09.0 80.00 3 288.20 4 64.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =5 360.20 4 78.80

5 PAMG Pandelela MAS 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.08.0 70.50 4 70.50 4 6.00

205B 2.9 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.59.08.58.5 73.95 3 144.45 2 20.05

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 6.5 7.07.07.57.5 70.40 7 214.85 5 43.70

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.5 6.06.56.56.5 62.40 9 277.25 6 75.35

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.07.07.57.5 72.00 =5 349.25 5 89.75

6 BENFEITO Meaghan CAN 5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 7.57.58.07.0 72.00 =2 72.00 =2 4.50

107B 3.0 8.0 7.5 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 72.00 =4 144.00 3 20.50

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.08.07.5 72.60 4 216.60 4 41.95

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.57.57.5 72.00 4 288.60 3 64.00

407C 3.2 6.0 6.5 6.0 5.56.06.56.5 59.20 12 347.80 6 91.20

7 McKAY Caeli CAN 107B 3.0 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 13.50

305C 2.8 6.5 6.5 7.0 7.57.57.08.0 60.20 10 123.20 9 41.30

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =5 195.20 8 63.35

207C 3.3 5.5 5.5 6.5 5.56.56.06.5 59.40 10 254.60 8 98.00

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =3 331.40 7 107.60

8 BATKI Noemi ITA 107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 67.50 5 67.50 5 9.00

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 6.0 7.06.56.57.0 64.00 8 131.50 8 33.00

6243D 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 9 198.70 7 59.85

407C 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.0 6.57.07.07.0 67.20 =6 265.90 7 86.70

305C 2.8 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 63.00 11 328.90 8 110.10

9 ARAI Matsuri JPN 405B 2.8 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.58.08.07.5 67.20 6 67.20 6 9.30

107B 3.0 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.07.58.0 72.00 =4 139.20 4 25.30

205B 2.9 5.5 5.0 6.0 5.55.05.55.5 47.85 12 187.05 9 71.50

305C 2.8 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 67.20 =6 254.25 9 98.35

5253B 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.57.5 67.20 =7 321.45 9 117.55

10 van DUIJN Celine NED 405B 2.8 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.57.5 63.00 =8 63.00 =8 13.50

205B 2.9 5.5 6.0 6.0 6.06.06.06.5 52.20 12 115.20 11 49.30

6243D 3.2 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.06.56.56.0 64.00 10 179.20 12 79.35

107B 3.0 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.56.57.07.0 63.00 8 242.20 10 110.40

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.07.07.0 67.20 =7 309.40 10 129.60
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11 MAGANA Amelia USA 407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 4.5 5.55.55.06.0 52.80 12 52.80 12 23.70

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 6.57.07.07.0 69.30 7 122.10 10 42.40

307C 3.4 6.0 6.5 6.0 6.56.06.06.5 62.90 11 185.00 11 73.55

6243D 3.2 5.5 5.0 5.5 5.05.55.56.0 52.80 11 237.80 11 114.80

5253B 3.2 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =7 305.00 11 134.00

12 TOULSON Lois GBR 107B 3.0 6.0 7.0 7.0 6.56.57.05.5 60.00 11 60.00 11 16.50

305C 2.8 6.0 5.5 6.0 6.56.56.56.5 53.20 11 113.20 12 51.30

6243D 3.2 7.5 7.5 8.0 7.07.57.07.5 72.00 =5 185.20 10 73.35

407C 3.2 6.0 5.0 5.5 5.56.05.05.0 51.20 12 236.40 12 116.20

5253B 3.2 6.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 =7 303.60 12 135.40

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

= Indicates the same rank by points DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number
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